
Religious Education       Saint Bernadette Church 
           

        2025-2026 Calendar 
 

    September 
  September 7 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am* 
                *Begin in School Hall to open our year in prayer together 
 

            September 14 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
                   Sacramental Prep Meetings: 
              10:30am-11:00am - Confirmation Meeting 
                11:15am-11:45am - First Confession/Holy Communion  
                                                                                                     Meeting 
            September 21 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
            September 28 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  

 
October 

            No classes: Sun. Oct. 5                Parish Fall Festival: Rel Ed Booth  
  October 12 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  

            October 19 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
 
            October 22 (Weds)           8th Grade Confirmation Retreat 4p-8p 
 
            October 26 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:15am  
                                                                                  

   November 
  November 2 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
               All Saints Parade 11:15am-11:45am 

            November 9 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
 November 16 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
 November 23 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
 No classes: Sun. Nov 30          Thanksgiving Day Weekend 

 
   December 

            December 7 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
 December 14 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am 
               Gaudete Sunday Carols in the Church 6:00pm 
            No classes: Sun. Dec. 21 and 28  Christmas Break 
 

                                                                                January 
  January 4 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
 January 11 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  



            No classes: Sun. Jan. 18          MLK Weekend 
    January 25 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
  

 February 
  February 1 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
  February 8 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
  No classes: Sun. Feb. 15          Presidents’ Day Weekend   
 

Lent Begins Ash Wednesday, February 18th 
   
            February 20 (Fri)           PARISH SERVICE: Reled Families Host Parish Simple  
                                                                    Suppers, 6:15p-8:15p          
            February 22 (Sun)           Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  

 
 

         CONFIRMATION 2026 TBA. We are still waiting to be assigned our Mass time! We are typically     
assigned a confirmation Mass on a Wednesday evening in late February or early March. Rehearsal for  

confirmation will take place on Tuesday evening before confirmation. We will announce our confirmation             
Mass date as soon as we receive our assignment. Thanks in advance for your patience.   

 
                                                     March 
 March 1 (Sun)                      Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am 
            March 8 (Sun)                      Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
                                                                   PARISH SERVICE: Reled Families Host Community  
                                                                   Sunday 8:30a-1:15p   
 
 March 15 (Sun)                  Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
                                                                   Laetare Sunday (“Mothering Sunday” Receptions in  
                                                                   Classrooms) 
  March 22 (Sun)                    Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
              

No classes: Sun. March 29 and April 5  Holy Week & Easter Break   
EASTER SUNDAY APRIL 5th 

                                                                               
                                                               April 

 April 12 (Sun)                    Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
  April 19 (Sun)                    Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am  
            April 26 (Sun)                     Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am*  
                                    *First Holy Communion Retreat, 1-4pm 
                                                                    No CCD for 2nd Grade 
                      Last Instructional Class for CCD, K, 1st, 3rd-8th 
              8th Grade Parent Reception. Magnificat Award Winner  
                                                                    Announced.  



                                                           
 

                                                                               May 
 Saturday, May 2           First Holy Communion Mass, 10:00am 
            May 3 (Sun)             May Procession and Crowning of Mary 
 
 

 
 

 
 


